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PONTUAÇÃO GRADUADOS
    COPA SP LIGHT 2024 3a ETAPA

#1 #2
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap 2a 1a

1 4 OLIN GALLI 20 0 0 9 11

2 61 ALLAN CROCE 20 0 0 11 9

3 108 LUCCA ROSSI 12 8 8 7 5

4 8 ALFREDINHO IBIAPINA 12 8 0 8 4

5 7 GABRIEL KOENIGKAN 11 9 1 5 6

6 69 RAFAEL CROCE 10 10 1 2 8

7 12 FAUSTO FILHO 7 13 3 0 7

8 95 BENTO MEDINA 7 13 0 6 1

9 36 ENZO PRANDO 6 14 1 4 2

10 15 LUCAS MOURA 3 17 3 0 3

11 46 ALEJANDRO SAMANIEGO 3 17 0 3 0

12 111 HEITOR FARIAS 1 19 2 1 0

13 117 LEONARDO CAVALCANTI 0 20 1 0 0

14 92 BRUNO ESCHETINO 0 20 0 0 0

15 33 CRISTHIAN HELOU 0 20 0 0 0

16 14 ENZO NIENKOTTER 0 20 0 0 0

17 101 JONATHAN LOUIS 0 20 0 0 0

18 405 GABRIEL SANO 0 20 0 0 0

19 99 KAIO DIAS 0 20 0 0 0

20 3 FIRAS FAHS 0 20 0 0 0

21 118 NICOLLAS LORETTI 0 20 0 0 0

Event Legend

#1 04/04/2024 XVII Copa São Paulo Light 2024 -3a Etapa #2 04/04/2024 XVII Copa São Paulo Light 2024 -3a Etapa

POLE POSITION #14 ENZO NIENKOTTER
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PONTUAÇÃO GRADUADOS B
    COPA SP LIGHT 2024 3a ETAPA

#1 #2
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap 2a 1a

1 108 LUCCA ROSSI 19 0 0 11 8

2 7 GABRIEL KOENIGKAN 17 2 2 8 9

3 95 BENTO MEDINA 15 4 2 9 6

4 12 FAUSTO FILHO 11 8 4 0 11

5 117 LEONARDO CAVALCANTI 10 9 1 5 5

6 15 LUCAS MOURA 9 10 1 2 7

7 92 BRUNO ESCHETINO 7 12 2 3 4

8 405 GABRIEL SANO 7 12 0 6 1

9 111 HEITOR FARIAS 7 12 0 7 0

10 118 NICOLLAS LORETTI 4 15 3 4 0

11 33 CRISTHIAN HELOU 3 16 1 0 3

12 14 ENZO NIENKOTTER 2 17 1 0 2

13 3 FIRAS FAHS 0 19 2 0 0

Event Legend

#1 04/04/2024 XVII Copa São Paulo Light 2024 -3a Etapa #2 04/04/2024 XVII Copa São Paulo Light 2024 -3a Etapa

POLE POSITION #14 ENZO NIENKOTTER
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